5.1
500
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 0
1/
20
18
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.sg/competences/industrial-identification
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TLFD95DS-2X25YE 9.5 4.8 25.0 0.59 5,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65027
TLFD95DS-1X50WH 9.5 4.8 50.0 0.59 2,500 pcs. White (WH) 533-65008
TLFD95DS-1X50YE 9.5 4.8 50.0 0.59 2,500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65026
TLFD127DS-2X25WH 12.7 6.4 25.0 0.60 3,000 pcs. White (WH) 533-65011
TLFD127DS-2X25YE 12.7 6.4 25.0 0.60 3,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65029
TLFD127DS-1X50WH 12.7 6.4 50.0 0.60 1,500 pcs. White (WH) 533-65010
TLFD127DS-1X50YE 12.7 6.4 50.0 0.60 1,500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65028
TLFD190DS-2X25WH 19.0 9.5 25.0 0.62 3,000 pcs. White (WH) 533-65013
TLFD190DS-2X25YE 19.0 9.5 25.0 0.62 3,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65031
TLFD190DS-1X50WH 19.0 9.5 50.0 0.62 1,500 pcs. White (WH) 533-65012
TLFD190DS-1X50YE 19.0 9.5 50.0 0.62 1,500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65030
TLFD254DS-2X25WH 25.4 12.7 25.0 0.63 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 533-65015
TLFD254DS-2X25YE 25.4 12.7 25.0 0.63 2,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65033
TLFD254DS-1X50WH 25.4 12.7 50.0 0.63 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 533-65014
TLFD254DS-1X50YE 25.4 12.7 50.0 0.63 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65032
TLFD381DS-2X25WH 38.1 19.1 25.0 0.64 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 533-65017
TLFD381DS-2X25YE 38.1 19.1 25.0 0.64 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65035
TLFD381DS-1X50WH 38.1 19.1 50.0 0.64 500 pcs. White (WH) 533-65016
TLFD381DS-1X50YE 38.1 19.1 50.0 0.64 500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 533-65034
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Shrinkable markers: "Ladder Style",
thermal transfer
TLFD DS- 2:1 Rail Limited Fire Hazard, fluid resistant
L
Identification Systems
Wire and Cable Markers
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.